

P

Crl.A.No. 446-449 OF 2004
ITEM No.301

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO.4827-4833/2004 in
Criminal Appeal No. 446-449/2004 and 450-452/2004

ZAHIRA HABIBULLAH SHEIKH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For direction/modification and office report)

With Crlmp No...../2004 in Crl. A. No.446-449/2004

(For direction and modification of order dated 12.4.2004)

Date : 07/05/2004: The matter was called on for pronouncement of judgment today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner(s)/Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Appellant(s)/

Respondnet(s)Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced the judgment of the Court today.

The applications are dismissed in terms of the signed judgment placed on the file.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file

