

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal Nos. 446-449/2004

ZAHIRA HABIBULLAH SHEIKH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/08/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.K.Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 17.8.2005.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

